
    
        Home
    

    
        






					
							
		
[image: This is a file from the Wikimedia Commons]

		


						From Wikipedia, the free encyclopedia

					

					


					
					
						
File
	
File history
	
File usage
	
Metadata


[image: File:Course of study in phonics .. (IA courseofstudyinp00john).pdf]Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 
367 × 598 pixels. Other resolutions: 
147 × 240 pixels | 
294 × 480 pixels | 
866 × 1,412 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

 


[image: next page →]
next page →

next page →


Original file (866 × 1,412 pixels, file size: 4.44 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 96 pages)




	[image: ]	This is a file from the 
Wikimedia Commons. Information from its 
description page there is shown below.
Commons is a freely licensed media file repository. 
You can help.






Summary



	Course of study in phonics ..
  (
[image: Wikidata search (Cirrus search)] 
[image: Wikidata query (SPARQL)]  
[image: Create new Wikidata item based on this file])
	Author	

	Johnstone, Corinne H. [from old catalog]
	Burk, Frederic Lister, 1862-1924. [from old catalog] joint author


	
[image: image of artwork listed in title parameter on this page]

	Title	

Course of study in phonics ..

	Publisher	

Sacramento, F. W. Richardson, superintendent of state printing

	Description	

pt. 1. Teachers' edition.---[pt. 2] Pupil's exercise book, no. 1



Subjects: Phonetics

	Language	
English
	Publication date	
1912publication_date QS:P577,+1912-00-00T00:00:00Z/9

	Current location	

IA Collections: library_of_congress; americana

	Accession number	

courseofstudyinp00john

	Authority file	
 
OCLC: 
1042899593
	Source	
	
Internet Archive identifier: courseofstudyinp00john
	
https://archive.org/download/courseofstudyinp00john/courseofstudyinp00john.pdf






Licensing

	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse



	[image: Public domain]
	This work is in the 
public domain in the 
United States because it was 
published (or registered with the 
U.S. Copyright Office) before January 1, 1929.



[image: ] Public domain works must be out of copyright in both the United States and in the source country of the work in order to be hosted on the Commons. If the work is not a U.S. work, the file must have an additional 
copyright tag indicating the copyright status in the source country.
Note: This tag should not be used for sound recordings.PD-1923
Public domain in the United States//commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Course_of_study_in_phonics_.._(IA_courseofstudyinp00john).pdf



 Information
Captions
EnglishAdd a one-line explanation of what this file represents


Items portrayed in this file

depicts







copyright status




public domain









MIME type



application/pdf
















File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	
07:53, 13 August 2020	
[image: Thumbnail for version as of 07:53, 13 August 2020]	866 × 1,412, 96 pages (4.44 MB)	Fæ	Books from the Library of Congress courseofstudyinp00john (
User talk:Fæ/IA books#Fork5) (batch 1900-1924 #12437)





File usage


The following pages on the English Wikipedia use this file (pages on other projects are not listed):
	
Phonics
	
Reading




Metadata

This file contains additional information, probably added from the digital camera or scanner used to create or digitize it.


If the file has been modified from its original state, some details may not fully reflect the modified file.
	Short title	Course of study in phonics ..
	Author	Johnstone, Corinne H. [from old catalog]
	Keywords	
http://www.archive.org/details/courseofstudyinp00john
	Software used	
Digitized by the Internet Archive
	Conversion program	Recoded by LuraDocument PDF v2.28
	Encrypted	no
	Page size		416 x 678 pts
	390 x 676 pts
	423 x 681 pts
	429 x 687 pts


	Version of PDF format	1.5



[image: ]

Retrieved from "
/info/en/?search=File:Course_of_study_in_phonics_.._(IA_courseofstudyinp00john).pdf"


					

				

			
			
		

		





    
